s GERGAS

Rete 37678 - ORBETELLO

Denominazione Impianto
Comune

Codice Istat

Tipo

Numero Punti

Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media
37678P21 Loc. Porto S.Stefano Via G. Civini Snc
37678P20 Loc. Porto S.Stefano Via Dell'Argenteria Snc

Manutenzioni

Monte Argentario
053016
Con verifica di rete

100%
100%
29,6 mbar
20,7 mbar

23,2 mbar
23,8 mbar

Periodo di riferimento

25/07/2025 01:45:00
17/07/2025 19:00:00

Luglio 2025

37678P20 Loc. Porto S.Stefano Via Dell'Argenteria Snc
37678P21 Loc. Porto S.Stefano Via G. Civini Snc



